Adhoc Panel for the Appointment of Assistant Professors on Adhoc Basis in Computer Science,
in the constitutent colleges of University of Delhi for Academic Year 2023-24.

Father's Name / Husband's Whether
S.No. |Name of the Candidates Name Category Mobile No. |Email Address UGC.-NET
Qualified?
23001  [Mr. Aashish Vinod Kumar EWS 9671063628  |aashish.mcs19.du@gmail.com NET
23002 [Mr. Akshat Jain Praveen Jain EWS 9027176221  |akshat.mcs21@cs.du.ac.in NET
23003  [Mr. Firoj Ahamad Mukhatar Ahamad EWS 7379474069  |firjnu@gmail.com NET
23004 |Mr. Muniraj Gupta Satish Chandra Gupta EWS 8920456510  |munirajguptal 23@gmail.com NET
23005 |Ms. Deeksha Joshi Bala Dutt Joshi EWS 9711057210 Szz“haj“hi'm“l9'du@gmaﬂ’ NET
23006 [Ms. Kirti Jain Kiran Kumar Jain EWS 8750504794  |kirtij.mecs16.du@gmail.com NET
23007 [Ms. Sweety Vikas EWS 9034672103  [sweetydswl77@gmail.com NET
23008 |Dr. Akanksha Bansal Chopra Deepak Chopra GEN 9213707851 ;ai(ankshabansaI.asm@gmail.co NET
23009 [Dr. Anjali Gautam Ribhu Veelu Vikram GEN 9899991252  |anjali.gautam09@gmail.com NET
23010 |Dr. Anuradha Singhal D V Singhal GEN 9650600697  [anuradhasinghall 9@gmail.com NET
23011 |Dr. Geetika Vashisht Sangharsh GEN 09717680666 |geetika.vashisht@gmail.com NET
23012 |Dr. Jyoti Chauhan Deepak GEN 9306194639  |jyotich2009@gmail.com NET
23013 [Dr. Karan Gupta K M Lal Gupta GEN 9999315402  |guptkaran@gmail.com NET
23014 |Dr. Lokesh Kumar Shrivastav Janki Prasad Srivastav GEN 9811574820  [lokesh.arsd@gmail.com NET
23015 |Dr. Manju Sanjiv Kumar GEN 09968582516 |manjusardanal2@yahoo.co.in NET
23016 |Dr. Namita Aggarwal Mayank Aggarwal GEN 9810294086 |namita80.jnu@gmail.com NET
23017 |Dr. Parli Baijnath Hari Ramesh Chandra GEN 9718218077  |pbhari@gmail.com NET
23018 |Dr. Parul Jain Sh J K Jain GEN 8851977177  |pjain@arsd.du.ac.in NET
23019 |Dr. Prerna Singh Chander Pal Singh GEN 9911463618  |singhprerna297@gmail.com NET

,,\\ ,



23020 |Dr. Rama Bansal Bharat Bhushan Bansal GEN 9990675010  [rama.bansal987@gmail.com NET
23021 |Dr. Reema Thareja Mr. Janak Raj Thareja GEN 7838076739  |reema_thareja@yahoo.com NET
23022 |Dr. Renu Garg Rajul Garg GEN 9910597245  |ime.renugarg@gmail.com NET
23023 |Dr. Shalini Gupta S.S. Gupta GEN 9911155236  [guptalSshalini8 1 @gmail.com NET
23024 |Dr. Shikha Gupta Virender Kumar Gupta GEN 8587848487  [shikhagupta.ssgg@gmail.com NET
23025 |Dr. Shweta Tyagi Dr. Janesh Kumar Kaushik |GEN 9873334016 frl:wetaka“hik2°06@gmaﬂ‘°° NET
23026 |Dr. Sonu Lal Gupta Mahesh Chand Gupta GEN 8130403572  |sonugupta2006@gmail.com NET
23027 |Dr. Sumit Kumar Agarwal Krishna Kumar GEN 9654252340  [sumit.agarwal@keshav.du.ac.in| NET
23028 |Dr. Tripti Agrawal L.N. Agarwal GEN 9871765406  |tripti.ag@gmail.com NET
23029 |Dr. Vinesh Kumar Kartar Singh GEN 9999377481  |vinesh.teotia@bharati.du.ac.in NET
23030 [Mr. Aryan Sharma Naresh Kumar Sharma GEN 9873671477  |aryan03997@gmail.com NET
23031 |Mr. Ashish Kumar Jha Subhash Chandra Jha GEN 9871155779  |ashis_jha@yahoo.co.in NET
23032 [Mr. Ashutosh Singh Rajendra Singh GEN 7905200260  |ashu.verve@gmail.com NET
23033  [Mr. Atul Dwivedi Avinash Krishan GEN 8130050291 |addwivediatul@gmail.com NET
23034 |Mr. Banshidhar Choudhary Shyam Kishor Choudhary GEN 8527988618  |banshidharphd@gmail.com NET
23035 |[Mr. Bhomic Kaushik Rambir Kaushik GEN 8368151509  [bhomickaushik174@gmail.com NET
23036 [Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ratan Singh GEN 9811724138  |chanchal.ckl@gmail.com NET
23037 |Mr. Deepak Mittal Late Parmod Kumar GEN 7678435516  |deepak.kr.mittal@gmail.com NET
23038 [Mr. Dharmendra Singh Vijay Pal Singh GEN 9990165368  [singh88dk@gmail.com NET
23039 |Mr. Himanshu Dewan Joginder Mohan Dewan GEN 8383006342 :iif’;r:zh“dewa“'mcazo'd”@gm NET
23040 [Mr. Joni Birla Ramesh Lal GEN 9813177116  |jonibirla@gmail.com NET
23041 |Mr. Manish Kumar Singh K P Singh GEN 7503166491 ‘Cl:)am“iSh'k“marzwlggg@gmaﬂ' NET
23042  |Mr. Md Tauqir Azam Kausar Md Gulam Quddus GEN 9508016232  |tauqir0007@yahoo.com NET




23043 [Mr. Navin Kumar Sehgal R.C.Sehgal GEN 8860784582  [navinkrsehgal@gmail.com NET
23044 [Mr. Neeraj Kohli Dr J K Kohli GEN 9315751762  |nks1977@gmail.com NET
23045 |[Mr. Pardeep Singh Karan Singh GEN 9419133130  |pardeepsinghinfo@gmail.com NET
23046 |Mr. Parveen Kumar Sh Suraj Bhan GEN 9810487986  [pardparveen@gmail.com NET
23047 |Mr. Puru Sharma Late Dinesh Sharma GEN 7838953967  [puru.sharma94@gmail.com NET
23048 |Mr. Raj Kumar Sharma Dev Raj Sharma GEN 9818469257  |profrksharma07@gmail.com NET
23049 [Mr. Rajeev Kumar Rai Lallan Rai GEN 09310532635 |rajeevrai.85@gmail.com NET
23050 |Mr. Shivraj Sharma Brijmohan Sharma GEN 7891737808  [shivraj.inbox@gmail.com NET
23051 |Mr. Suyash Kumar Jai Bhagwan GEN 9310493782 ;UYASHGARG@GMAIL'CO NET
23052  |Mr. Tarun Kumar Gupta Ved Parkash Gupta GEN 9999777182 gi/IRUNGUPTAM@GMAIL'C NET
23053 |Mr. Vedansh Gupta Devendra Gupta GEN 8851166770 Kiii‘l“h'gupta'd“ember@gmi NET
23054 |Mr. Vivek Kumar Pandey Kandarp Narayan Pandey GEN 8299899024  [vivekSconfidential@gmail.com NET
23055 |Ms. Aarti Goel Amit Goel GEN 9990010019  |aarti@hre.du.ac.in NET
23056 |Ms. Aarti Goel Sumit Gupta GEN 9958722096  |aartigoelcse@gmail.com NET
23057 [Ms. Alka Khurana Jatin Khurana GEN 9818869485  [khurana.alka04@gmail.com NET
23058 |Ms. Archana Gahlaut Yogesh Gahlaut GEN 9999406608  [archana.gahlaut@gmail.com NET
23059 |[Ms. Astha Goyal Ankush Gupta GEN +919650364888 |astha.gmca84@gmail.com NET
23060 [Ms. Ayushi Gupta Sandeep Gupta GEN 9968014546  |ayushigupta862@gmail.com NET
23061 [Ms. Deepika Jain S.P.Jain GEN 9811337570  [decpika7790@gmail.com NET
23062 |Ms. Divya Singhal Rakesh Kumar Singhal GEN 8447586776  |divyasinghal021@gmail.com NET
23063 |[Ms. Geeta Arneja Ashwani Arneja GEN 8383096896  |arnejageeta@gmail.com NET
23064 |Ms. Himani Tyagi Hemant Tyagi GEN 9899982550  [gaura.15.03.2021(@gmail.com NET
23065 |Ms. Hunny Gaur Govind Swaroop Gaur GEN 9716032947  |gaurhunny20@gmail.com NET




23066 [Ms. Isha Gupta Anuj Gupta GEN 9899786651  [ishaanujgupta@gmail.com NET
23067 |Ms. Ishita Verma Manish Choudhary GEN 9899790394  |ish.v.16@gmail.com NET
23068 [Ms. Jayanti Vijender Deswal GEN 9350335347  |pisces.jayanti@gmail.com NET
23069 [Ms. Juhi Gupta Rakesh Mohan Gupta GEN 9868085197  [juhiaqua26@gmail.com NET
23070 |[Ms. Kanika Malik R K Malik GEN 8307812124  [mkanika86@gmail.com NET
23071 |Ms. Kashika Wadhwa Mukesh Kumar Wadhwa GEN 9711863560 |wadhwa.kashika@gmail.com NET
23072 [Ms. Kriti Arora Saurabh Nagpal GEN 9871496069  |leokriti@gmail.com NET
23073 |Ms. Mahi Sachdeva Ajay Sachdeva GEN 8619015093  [sachdevaajay32@gmail.com NET
23074 |Ms. Manika Garg Sunil Kumar Garg GEN 9873250059  |manikagarg2007@gmail.com NET
23075 |Ms. Mansi Sood Saurabh Jain GEN 9711193030  [mansii.sood@gmail.com NET
23076 |Ms. Megha Bansal Mr. V. K. Bansal GEN 9990278679  |megha.cs.du@gmail.com NET
23077 |Ms. Megha Khandelwal S K Khandelwal GEN 8585977871  [meghaworld29@gmail.com NET
23078 |[Ms. Monika . Pratap Chand GEN 09868579713  |monikasingh3 14@gmail.com NET
23079 [Ms. Musarrat Ahmed Sarfaraz Uddin GEN 9971050473  |musarrat.ahmed93@gmail.com NET
23080 |Ms. Neha Aggarwal Ram Gopal Aggarwal GEN 9654776679 Ir:ha.aggarwa12807@gmai1.co NET
23081 [Ms. Neha Gandhi Mahender Gandhi GEN 7503657141  [nehagandhi.src@gmail.com NET
23082 [Ms. Neha Tomar Rajpal Singh Tomar GEN 7599060091  |neha.mcs19.du@gmail.com NET
23083 |Ms. Nitisha Hemant Aggarwal GEN 9868071434  |nitisha.agg@gmail.com NET
23084 |Ms. Pawana Sharma Hari Chand GEN 9882943536  [pawana.sharma33@gmail.com NET
23085 [Ms. Pooja Malhotra Sh. C.M Malhotra GEN 9891270557  |poojajind@gmail.com NET
23086 [Ms. Pooja Rana Ashok Kumar GEN 8860042414  |poojarana0927@gmail.com NET
23087 |Ms. Pratibha R. Gupta R S Agarwal/Piyush Gupta |GEN 8860602045 ?ii“pta—mmp@aur"bmdo‘d“'ac NET
23088 [Ms. Preeti Lakhani Sh. Hans Raj GEN 9990055735  |prectilakhanil23@gmail.com NET




23089 |Ms. Prerna Gyan Parkash GEN 9671517077  |psuhag7@gmail.com NET
23090 |Ms. Priti Rai Jain Amit Jain GEN 9810479554 Eritirai'jai“@mira“dah"use'ac'i NET
23091 |Ms. Priyanka Praveen Sharma GEN 9050137553 f;iya“ka's}la“naogz@gmaﬂ” NET
23092 |Ms. Priyanka Arora Ankit Arya GEN 9582178634  [priyankaaroral019@gmail.com NET
23093 |Ms. Priyanka Sharma Rohit Sharma GEN 9868843632  [priyankasharma@andc.du.ac.in NET
23094 |[Ms. Purnima Bindal Rohit Garg GEN 9871030704  |bindal.purnimal 7@gmail.com NET
23095 |Ms. Rupali Ahuja Mr Gautam Ahuja GEN 9811076488  |rupaliahuja99@gmail.com NET
23096 |Ms. Sangeeta Goyal Late Sh. Jai Bhagwan GEN 8860532460 [goyal.sangeetal 5@gmail.com NET
23097 |Ms. Saubhagya Kataria Jiwan Prakash Kataria GEN 8742910259  [9saubhagya@gmail.com NET
23098 |Ms. Savita Devi Jagdish GEN 9802377392  [savita4992dahiya@gmail.com NET
23099 |Ms. Shelly Chitkara Krishan Lal Anand GEN 9540408843  |shelly.anand09@gmail.com NET
23100 |Ms. Shilpi Taneja Manish K Taneja GEN 9871558144  [shilpi.asija@gmail.com NET
23101 |Ms. Shivani Sharma Ajay Gaur GEN 8860430069  |shivani20041994@gmail.com NET
23102 |Ms. Sofia Goel Dr. Sonu Lal Gupta GEN 09811170927 |sofiagoel@gmail.com NET
23103 |Ms. Sonia Rakesh Kaushik GEN 9718731440  [virgosonial 989@gmail.com NET
23104 |[Ms. Swati Vashist Pankaj Vats GEN 9871666520  [swativ80@gmail.com NET
23105 |Ms. Tina Sachdeva Ajay Sachdeva GEN 9810130137  |tinasachdeva2507@gmail.com NET
23106 |Ms. Uma Ojha Rajendra Kumar Ojha GEN 08750224646 |ojha.uma@gmail.com NET
23107  [Ms. Urmil Bharti Alok Kumar Jain GEN 9811035048  [ubharti@hotmail.com NET
23108 |Ms. Vandana Sharma P L Sharma GEN 09958976212 ;f“da"“harmamgl @gmail.co | Ny
23109 [Ms. Varsha Negi Diwan Singh Negi GEN 9811476534  |varsha.coolsaggie@gmail.com NET
23110  [Ms. Yamini Goel Kamta Prasad Goel GEN +919654396570 |yaminigoell 996@gmail.com NET
23111 |Dr. G.Uma Vetri Selvi V.S.Gopala Dhas OBC 9560233544  |umasomu.hyd@gmail.com NET




23112 |Dr. Omkar Singh Sh. Rajghuvir Singh OBC 9873483657  [omkarsinghlodhi@gmail.com NET
23113 |Dr. Rajani Sh.Din Dayal OBC 8130024952  |rajani.cs@kalindi.du.ac.in NET
23114 |Dr. Rakesh Kumar Krishna Kumar OBC 9910293886  |rakesh.kmr2509@gmail.com NET
23115 |Dr. Reshu Chaudhary Balwan Singh OBC 9999186438  [reshu.dumca@gmail.com NET
23116 |Dr. Sangeeta Yadav Dev Prakash Yadav OBC 7892056563  [shongmusic@gmail.com NET
23117 |Dr. Vinita Verma Ramesh Chand Verma OBC 9971260885  |vinita.mcs.du.2015@gmail.com NET
23118 [Mr. Amit Nishad Virendra Nishad OBC 7860281001  |amit.nishad@jiic.ac.in NET
23119  |Mr. Ashutosh Jaiswal Chandra Prakash Jaiswal OBC 9716474182  [sjaiswall 1 | @gmail.com NET
23120 |Mr. Bhoopendra Kumar Rampravesh Singh OBC 08368979720  [ravibxr88@gmail.com NET
23121 |Mr. Dhananjaya Singh Chhedi Singh OBC 09410037884 |dhananjayal987@gmail.com NET
23122 |Mr. Ghulam Mugtada Ansari  |Ghulam Mustafa OBC 7082126307  |Elammudtada.ansari@mirand|
ahouse.ac.in
23123  |Mr. Khushal Singh R P Singh OBC 9811127853  [khushal.853@gmail.com NET
23124 |Mr. Lavkush Gupta Sandeep Kumar Gupta OBC 9911298412  |lavkush.mcal6.du@gmail.com NET
23125 [Mr. Mahesh Kumar Saini Ram Niwas Saini OBC 9891422322  |maheshku9@gmail.com NET
23126 |Mr. Pradeep Kumar Dayachand OBC 9582596424  [pradecp@keshav.du.ac.in NET
23127 |Mr. Ravi Kumar Jitender Kumar OBC 8901650200  [ravibansiwal094@gmail.com NET
23128 [Mr. Sanjeev Chauhan Wakil Chauhan OBC 7905502419  |isitsanjeev@gmail.com NET
23129 |Mr. Santosh Kumar Gupta Bhola Nath Gupta OBC 8700205389  |santosh.dul04@gmail.com NET
23130 [Mr. Subodh Kumar Chandra Dev Ram OBC 8882462028  [subodh.mcs17.du@gmail.com NET
23131 |Mr. Sumit Kumar Baberwal Rajpal OBC 9818562715 rsl”mit‘baberwal@k“hav'd“‘ac'i NET
23132 [Mr. Umesh Kumar Sudeshwer Singh OBC 8790857990  |kumar.umesh285@gmail.com NET
23133  |Mr. Vikas Kumar Rajbir Singh OBC 8376037542  |vikasksr@hotmail.com NET
23134 |Mr. Vikash Ramesh Kumar OBC 9996261569 |Tonilavicky.vickylI3@gmail.e|  \pp

om




23135 |Mr. Yajuvendra Pratap Singh Ram Milan Singh OBC 09990109261  |yaju89@gmail.com NET
23136 [Ms. Amrita Braham Prakash OBC 9540095139  |amritabhati621@gmail.com NET
23137 |Ms. Arokia Ramya Terrance Joseph Arokia Prakash Jerald [OBC 9971990565  |arokia.ramyat@gmail.com NET
23138 |Ms. Asha Yadav Anand Sharma OBC 9953718888  [yadav.asha26@gmail.com NET
23139 |Ms. Ekta Soni Brij Mohan Soni OBC 8287979040  (ektasonil704@gmail.com NET
23140 |Ms. Jyoti Kumari Rajeshwar Pandit OBC 9871495795  |jyoti.cs.du.2013@gmail.com NET
23141 [Ms. Kajal Rathore Kamal Kishor Rathore OBC 9936919806  |kajal.mcs19.du@gmail.com NET
23142 |Ms. Km Ritu Saurabh Yadav OBC 9582150560  [ryadav27@gmail.com NET
23143 |Ms. Kumari Seema Rani Vikash Kumar Gupta OBC 9555530864  |raniseemabca@gmail.com NET
23144 [Ms. Mamta Krishan Murari Gupta OBC 8375845057 |mamta07_gupta07@yahoo.com NET
23145 |Ms. Meenakshi Verma Rajendra Kumar OBC 9654032500 Eeenaksmverman“@gmaﬂ'CO NET
23146 |Ms. Naima Firdaus Late Md. Shujauddin OBC 8709553073 E:ACIZ[Q'FIRDAUSK%@GMA NET
23147 |Ms. Neha Singh Vinod Singh OBC 9728198344  |neha.cs.du.2013@gmail.com NET
23148 |[Ms. Nishu Singh Bhopal Singh OBC 9716704732  |nishusingh@andc.du.ac.in NET
23149 |Ms. Pratibha Yadav Manvir Singh Yadav OBC 9891921551 E:ﬁﬁbha'm"a‘du‘zm l@gmaile | \pr
23150 |Ms. Preeti Kunal Sharma OBC 9311747456  |preeti.jangra304@gmail.com NET
23151 |Ms. Reena Dharam Singh OBC 08278067600 |ydvrina.yadav@gmail.com NET
23152 |Ms. Ritu Gothwal Surender Pal OBC 8053957759  |rgothwal60_ phd18@thapar.edu NET
23153 |Ms. Sangita Vishwakarma D D Vishwakarma OBC 9039202861 |sangita.ritl §@gmail.com NET
23154 |Ms. Sheetal Mavi Nitish Kumar OBC 07863808050 |mavi.sheetald1 1@gmail.com NET
23155 [Ms. Shiva Saini Dr. Hariom Sharan Sinha OBC 9729634439  |shiva.saini@gmail.com NET
23156  [Ms. Shruti Shikha Deokrishna Prasad Sah OBC 9650179552 [shrutijuhi2@gmail.com NET
23157 |Ms. Sonia Sodhi Late Tejinder Singh Sodhi  |OBC 9560366234  |ASttprofsoniasodhi@gmail.co | pp

m




23158 [Ms. Tulika Kumari Gopal Singh OBC 9650791272 [tulika.cs.du.2013@gmail.com NET
23159 |Mr. Avneet Singh Gautam Ompal Singh Gautam PWD 9211496376  |gautamavneetsingh@gmail.com| NET
23160 [Mr. Mohammad Ashraf Habibur Rahman PWD 9891567361  |ashraf0011@gmail.com NET
23161 |Mr. Monu Kumar Subhash Chand PWD 8445131863 Lnrg““k“ma”nwnl 996@emaile| Ny
23162 |Mr. Raj Kumar Sharma Shyam Babu Sharma PWD 09891386290 |rajksharma087(@gmail.com NET
23163  [Mr. Samarth Sadashiv Chaturvedi|Anil Kumar Chaturvedi PWD 9936888918  |samarthc@cmi.ac.in NET
23164 |Ms. Gunjan Rani Ashok Kumar PWD 8860189886  |gunjanrani@andc.du.ac.in NET
23165 |Dr. Krishan Veer Singh Mr S. P. Singh SC 9910833243  [kv.jnu07@gmail.com NET
23166 |Dr. Sunita Chand Mahesh Chand SC 9311147971  |sunitamk@gmail.com NET
23167 |Mr. Abhinav Nirwal Tirlok Chand Nirwal SC 9990646983  [abhinav.usit@gmail.com NET
23168 |Mr. Akhilesh Anand Balmukand SC 9911388731  [Akhilesh.mInc@gmail.com NET
23169 |Mr. Anand Nathu Lal SC 9205144001  [nanoanand@gmail.com NET
23170 |Mr. Devesh Satyender Singla Bijender Kumar Singla SC 9716269828  |deveshforms@gmail.com NET
23171 |Mr. Krishan Kant Singh Gautam |[Karan Singh SC 9013270573  |dr.kksgautam@gmail.com NET
23172 |Mr. Lalit Kumar Narayan Sri Narayan SC 9871125104 [lalitnarayan764@gmail.com NET
23173 |Mr. Rohit Shorya Charan Das SC 9868927047  [dturohitshorya@gmail.com NET
23174 |Mr. Shailendra Kumar Sonkar Sheetala Prasad Sonkar SC 8299237693  |sonkarsk.prof@gmail.com NET
23175  |Mr. Sumit Kumar Shyam Lal SC 9899703138  |sumitkumar015@gmail.com NET
23176 |Ms. Akansha Gautam Sant Ram SC 9971609131  |akansha.mcs17.du@gmail.com NET
23177 |Ms. Anshika Singh Dr M Pratap e 9711911511 i:smkasmgh'd“] 807@gmail.col  \pp
23178 [Ms. Barkha Sain Late Sh. Raj Kumar Sain SC 8287558747  |barkhasain@mac.du.ac.in NET
23179 |Ms. Kanishka Mr. Rajesh Kumar Bamania |SC 9953849327  |kanishkabamania@gmail.com NET
23180 |Ms. Kirti Bhim Sain SC 8130326494  |kirti.mcs16.du@gmail.com NET




23181 [Ms. Krishna Mata Prasad SC 9711211299  [krishna.mcs17.du@gmail.com NET
23182 |Ms. Monika Bharat Singh SC 9711565812 idggll\fA SIWALIYA@GMAI NET
23183 [Ms. Nidhi Passi S C Passi SC 9910850740  |nidhil33@gmail.com NET
23184 |Ms. Nisha Singh Peetam Singh SC 9716139880 [nishasinghl5hi@gmail.com NET
23185 |Ms. Ranjana Jatav Ramesh SC 9716530071  [ranjana.cs.du.2013@gmail.com NET
23186 |Ms. Sandhya Mani Ram SC 9205260510 |sandhya.mcs17.du@gmail.com NET
23187 [Ms. Seema Lokesh Kumar SC 8527325577  |seema.cs@bcas.du.ac.in NET
23188 |Ms. Seema Rajesh Chauhan SC 9643644313  [seemathakur19@gmail.com NET
23189 |Ms. Sonia Kumari Ramesh Singh SC 9873509630  |sonia.kumari@spm.du.ac.in NET
23190 [Ms. Sonia Kumari Gulshan Kumar SC 8851620799  |soniakumari5894(@gmail.com NET
23191 [Ms. Sonia Singh Gajender Singh SC 9540512809  [14sonia.singh@gmail.com NET
23192 |Ms. Swati Singh Nishant Singh SC 7838163169  [swatisingh.aug@gmail.com NET
23193 [Ms. Sweta Rani Mr. Bishamber SC 9958489351  |rani.sweta0915@gmail.com NET
23194 |Ms. Urmila Samariya Hanuman Samariya SC 8299107289  |ussimran7@gmail.com NET
23195 |Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma Kartar Krishna Sharma ST 9999428072  [ajaysharma7010@gmail.com NET
23196 |Mr. Rameshwar Jai Prakash EWS 7988488972 Em“hwamha”ha”l @gmail.co | py 1y
23197 |Dr. Ankita Tyagi Sanjay Tyagi GEN 9149162393  |ankitatyagi26@gmail.com Ph.D.
23198 |Dr. Baljeet Kaur S. Parminder Singh GEN 9910085876  |baljeet.ka@gmail.com Ph.D.
23199 |Dr. Charu Puri U K Puri GEN 09717556021 |cpuri.cs.du@gmail.com Ph.D.
23200 |Dr. Chhavi Sharma Sushil Sharma GEN 9717870302  |chhavi.maill @gmail.com Ph.D.
23201 |Dr. Deepti Singh Varun Pratap Singh GEN 7007343303  |deeptil 9singh@gmail.com Ph.D.
23202  |Dr. Diksha Grover Om Prakash GEN 9313999625  |dik.grover@gmail.com Ph.D.
23203 |Dr. Jayant Sharma Dr. S C Sharma GEN 9910047395  |jayant.sharma@bcas.du.ac.in Ph.D.




23204 |Dr. Manjot Kaur Bhatia Harpreet Singh Bhatia GEN 9810555592  [manjot_bhatia@hotmail.com Ph.D.
23205 |Dr. Megha Gupta Anuj Gupta GEN 9891888187  |meghabis@gmail.com Ph.D.
23206 |Dr. Neeta Shri Raj Babu GEN 9818983115  |neeta2007.pcti@gmail.com Ph.D.
23207 |Dr. Preeti Gupta S K Jain GEN 9811689869  [preeti032000@yahoo.com Ph.D.
23208 |Dr. Sarita Kadian Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Kadian |GEN 9268967366 |kadian.sarita@yahoo.com Ph.D.
23209 |Dr. Shveta Kundra Bhatia Madhur Bhatia GEN 9810569446  |shvetakundra@ss.du.ac.in Ph.D.
23210 |Dr. Shweta Paradkar Sanjeev Paradkar GEN 09868909792  |shweta2014.sp@gmail.com Ph.D.
23211 |Dr. Sushil Malik B S Malik GEN 9868801608  [sushil07info@kalindi.du.ac.in Ph.D.
23212 |Dr. Uma Gaurav Giri GEN +919811094710 |giriuma57@gmail.com Ph.D.
23213 |Mr. Avaneesh Anand Singh Late Dr. T.A.P. Singh GEN 9811467532  |avaneesh.anand@gmail.com Ph.D.
23214 |[Mr. Rohit Kumar B Dharam Kumar B GEN 7013747150  |rohitbond@uohyd.ac.in Ph.D.
23215 |Ms. Rashmi Raghubir Singh GEN 9667100863  [dahiyarashmil 7@gmail.com Ph.D.
. 8168646249 .
23216 |Dr. Parveen Bano Mr. Jaseem Ansari OBC 9996200000 parveen.banol@gmail.com Ph.D.
23217 |Mr. Parbhakar Singh Tej Bahadar OBC 9560206516  |singhparbhakar87@gmail.com Ph.D.
23218 [P Latesh Kanoujia Nee Siddharth Kanoujia e 9958566006  |latasid@gmail.com Ph.D.
Chaudhary
23219 |Dr. Renu Saroha Rakesh Kumar SC 9068984984  |Renusarohal 983 @gmail.com Ph.D.
Note: 1 Some of the candidates shortlisted under UR category, may also qualify for the EWS category, subject to production of the
o1 |EWS certificate.
2 In order to claim eligibility under the EWS/OBC category, the candidates must produce a certificate valid on the date of
advertisement/ appointment.
The canddates who have not qualified UGC NET/JRF and have been shortlisted on the basis of Ph. D. degree as the eligibility
3 requirement, must produce a certificate from the competent authority that their degree is as per relevant UGC regulations:
2009/2016.
Panel for Guest Faculty in Computer Science,
in the constitutent colleges of University of Delhi for Academic Year 2023-24.
S.No. Name of the Candidates Ph.D. Mobile No. Email Address
1 Dr. Praveen Singh Thakur 2018 9310319650 praveenprithvi705@gmail.com




